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LEVEL 7 JUNIOR 

Gymnast Name Club Level Apparatus 
Average 
Difficulty 

Adjusted 
Execution 

Base 
Score 

Technical 
Deduction 

Final 
Score Rank 

Anita Kaleynik VEN L7JNR Rope 2.950 7.600 10.550 0.000 10.550 1 

Sophia Naismith HFB L7JNR Rope 2.200 7.650 9.850 0.000 9.850 2 

Daniela Martini ALG L7JNR Rope 2.700 6.950 9.650 0.000 9.650 3 

Lily Boskemper HFB L7JNR Rope 2.300 6.950 9.250 0.000 9.250 4 

Skye Spencer TAN L7JNR Rope 1.750 6.850 8.600 0.000 8.600 5 

Nicola Skipworth TAN L7JNR Rope 1.700 6.750 8.450 0.000 8.450 6 

Zoe Cox VEN L7JNR Rope 1.600 6.800 8.400 0.000 8.400 7 

Alliyah Gerlach TAN L7JNR Rope 1.450 6.700 8.150 0.000 8.150 8 

Sophia Vladimirov ALG L7JNR Rope 1.050 6.700 7.750 0.000 7.750 9 

Aika Young VEN L7JNR Rope 1.800 5.700 7.500 0.000 7.500 10 

Sofia Martini ALG L7JNR Rope 1.400 5.900 7.300 0.000 7.300 11 

Onyx Jacquier VEN L7JNR Rope 0.900 5.400 6.300 0.000 6.300 12 

Alyssa Boult TAN L7JNR Rope 0.700 5.500 6.200 0.000 6.200 13 

Kaliope Kountouris VEN L7JNR Rope 0.750 5.400 6.150 0.000 6.150 14 
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Gymnast Name Club Level Apparatus 
Average 
Difficulty 

Adjusted 
Execution 

Base 
Score 

Technical 
Deduction 

Final 
Score Rank 

Anita Kaleynik VEN L7JNR Ball 2.550 6.900 9.450 0.000 9.450 1 

Lily Boskemper HFB L7JNR Ball 1.700 7.200 8.900 0.000 8.900 2 

Sophia Naismith HFB L7JNR Ball 2.550 6.300 8.850 0.000 8.850 3 

Daniela Martini ALG L7JNR Ball 2.350 6.200 8.550 0.000 8.550 4 

Sophia Vladimirov ALG L7JNR Ball 2.300 5.800 8.100 0.000 8.100 5 

Sofia Martini ALG L7JNR Ball 1.850 6.150 8.000 0.000 8.000 6 

Alliyah Gerlach TAN L7JNR Ball 2.300 5.650 7.950 0.000 7.950 7 

Skye Spencer TAN L7JNR Ball 2.200 5.750 7.950 0.000 7.950 7 

Nicola Skipworth TAN L7JNR Ball 2.100 5.400 7.500 0.000 7.500 9 

Zoe Cox VEN L7JNR Ball 1.800 5.700 7.500 0.100 7.400 10 

Onyx Jacquier VEN L7JNR Ball 0.850 6.550 7.400 0.000 7.400 10 

Aika Young VEN L7JNR Ball 1.050 4.700 5.750 0.000 5.750 12 

Kaliope Kountouris VEN L7JNR Ball 0.300 4.900 5.200 0.000 5.200 13 

Alyssa Boult TAN L7JNR Ball 0.700 4.350 5.050 0.000 5.050 14 
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Gymnast Name Club Level Apparatus 
Average 
Difficulty 

Adjusted 
Execution 

Base 
Score 

Technical 
Deduction 

Final 
Score Rank 

Sophia Naismith HFB L7JNR Clubs 2.800 7.400 10.200 0.000 10.200 1 

Lily Boskemper HFB L7JNR Clubs 2.550 7.300 9.850 0.000 9.850 2 

Daniela Martini ALG L7JNR Clubs 2.750 7.000 9.750 0.000 9.750 3 

Sophia Vladimirov ALG L7JNR Clubs 2.200 6.900 9.100 0.000 9.100 4 

Aika Young VEN L7JNR Clubs 1.300 7.000 8.300 0.000 8.300 5 

Nicola Skipworth TAN L7JNR Clubs 1.600 6.500 8.100 0.000 8.100 6 

Zoe Cox VEN L7JNR Clubs 1.500 6.600 8.100 0.000 8.100 6 

Alliyah Gerlach TAN L7JNR Clubs 1.850 5.950 7.800 0.000 7.800 8 

Sofia Martini ALG L7JNR Clubs 1.650 6.000 7.650 0.000 7.650 9 

Anita Kaleynik VEN L7JNR Clubs 2.450 5.800 8.250 0.600 7.650 9 

Onyx Jacquier VEN L7JNR Clubs 1.350 6.200 7.550 0.000 7.550 11 

Skye Spencer TAN L7JNR Clubs 2.000 5.400 7.400 0.000 7.400 12 

Alyssa Boult TAN L7JNR Clubs 1.200 5.650 6.850 0.000 6.850 13 

Kaliope Kountouris VEN L7JNR Clubs 0.200 4.800 5.000 0.000 5.000 14 
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Gymnast Name Club Level Apparatus 
Average 
Difficulty 

Adjusted 
Execution 

Base 
Score 

Technical 
Deduction 

Final 
Score Rank 

Lily Boskemper HFB L7JNR Ribbon 2.350 7.000 9.350 0.000 9.350 1 

Skye Spencer TAN L7JNR Ribbon 2.350 6.500 8.850 0.000 8.850 2 

Daniela Martini ALG L7JNR Ribbon 2.500 5.900 8.400 0.000 8.400 3 

Sophia Naismith HFB L7JNR Ribbon 2.200 6.100 8.300 0.000 8.300 4 

Sophia Vladimirov ALG L7JNR Ribbon 2.250 5.900 8.150 0.000 8.150 5 

Sofia Martini ALG L7JNR Ribbon 2.000 5.550 7.550 0.000 7.550 6 

Anita Kaleynik VEN L7JNR Ribbon 1.800 5.950 7.750 0.300 7.450 7 

Nicola Skipworth TAN L7JNR Ribbon 1.850 5.350 7.200 0.000 7.200 8 

Alliyah Gerlach TAN L7JNR Ribbon 2.000 5.100 7.100 0.000 7.100 9 

Zoe Cox VEN L7JNR Ribbon 1.200 5.250 6.450 0.000 6.450 10 

Aika Young VEN L7JNR Ribbon 1.050 5.300 6.350 0.000 6.350 11 

Onyx Jacquier VEN L7JNR Ribbon 0.950 4.600 5.550 0.000 5.550 12 

Kaliope Kountouris VEN L7JNR Ribbon 0.750 4.500 5.250 0.000 5.250 13 

Alyssa Boult TAN L7JNR Ribbon 1.200 4.000 5.200 0.000 5.200 14 
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Name Club Level 

Apparatus 

Total Rank Free Rope Hoop Ball Clubs Ribbon 

Lily Boskemper HFB L7JNR   9.250   8.900 9.850 9.350 37.350 1 

Sophia Naismith HFB L7JNR   9.850   8.850 10.200 8.300 37.200 2 

Daniela Martini ALG L7JNR   9.650   8.550 9.750 8.400 36.350 3 

Anita Kaleynik VEN L7JNR   10.550   9.450 7.650 7.450 35.100 4 

Sophia Vladimirov ALG L7JNR   7.750   8.100 9.100 8.150 33.100 5 

Skye Spencer TAN L7JNR   8.600   7.950 7.400 8.850 32.800 6 

Nicola Skipworth TAN L7JNR   8.450   7.500 8.100 7.200 31.250 7 

Alliyah Gerlach TAN L7JNR   8.150   7.950 7.800 7.100 31.000 8 

Sofia Martini ALG L7JNR   7.300   8.000 7.650 7.550 30.500 9 

Zoe Cox VEN L7JNR   8.400   7.400 8.100 6.450 30.350 10 

Aika Young VEN L7JNR   7.500   5.750 8.300 6.350 27.900 11 

Onyx Jacquier VEN L7JNR   6.300   7.400 7.550 5.550 26.800 12 

Alyssa Boult TAN L7JNR   6.200   5.050 6.850 5.200 23.300 13 

Kaliope Kountouris VEN L7JNR   6.150   5.200 5.000 5.250 21.600 14 
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Level 7 Junior TEAM     

CLUB: ALLEGRO     

Gymnast Names Free Rope Hoop Ball Clubs Ribbon     

Daniela Martini   9.650 YES     8.550 YES 9.750 YES 8.400 YES     

Sofia Martini   7.300 YES     8.000 YES 7.650 YES 7.550 YES     

Sophia Vladimirov   7.750 YES     8.100 YES 9.100 YES 8.150 YES     

                        Total: Rank: 

    24.700   24.650 26.500 24.100 99.950 1 

 

Level 7 Junior TEAM     

CLUB: TANJULE     

Gymnast Names Free Rope Hoop Ball Clubs Ribbon     

Alliyah Gerlach   8.150 YES     7.950 YES 7.800 YES 7.100 YES     

Alyssa Boult   6.200       5.050   6.850   5.200       

Nicola Skipworth   8.450 YES     7.500 YES 8.100 YES 7.200 YES     

Skye Spencer   8.600 YES     7.950 YES 7.400 YES 8.850 YES     

                        Total: Rank: 

    25.200   23.400 23.300 23.150 95.050 2 

 

Level 7 Junior TEAM     

CLUB: VENIA     

Gymnast Names Free Rope Hoop Ball Clubs Ribbon   
 Aika Young   7.500 YES     5.750 YES 8.300 YES 6.350 YES     

Kaliope Kountouris   6.150       5.200   5.000   5.250       

Onyx Jacquier   6.300 YES     7.400 YES 7.550 YES 5.550 YES     

Zoe Cox   8.400 YES     7.400 YES 8.100 YES 6.450 YES     

                        Total: Rank: 

    22.200   20.550 23.950 18.350 85.050 3 
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LEVEL 7 

Gymnast Name Club Level Apparatus 
Average 
Difficulty 

Adjusted 
Execution 

Base 
Score 

Technical 
Deduction 

Final 
Score Rank 

Brooke Archbold MIT L7 Rope 2.800 7.550 10.350 0.000 10.350 1 

Hannah Fowler VEN L7 Rope 2.100 6.900 9.000 0.000 9.000 2 

Siobhan Donaghey VEN L7 Rope 2.000 6.650 8.650 0.000 8.650 3 

Lisa Du KK L7 Rope 1.950 6.250 8.200 0.000 8.200 4 

Chelsea Hampel TEM L7 Rope 1.600 6.550 8.150 0.000 8.150 5 

Talah Gobell TEM L7 Rope 0.900 7.250 8.150 0.000 8.150 5 

Monica Horta TAN L7 Rope 1.750 6.350 8.100 0.000 8.100 7 

Sophie Kleiss TAN L7 Rope 1.400 6.650 8.050 0.000 8.050 8 

Tamara Gibson KK L7 Rope 1.700 6.350 8.050 0.000 8.050 8 

Naomi Normington TEM L7 Rope 1.400 6.350 7.750 0.000 7.750 10 

                    

                    

Gymnast Name Club Level Apparatus 
Average 
Difficulty 

Adjusted 
Execution 

Base 
Score 

Technical 
Deduction 

Final 
Score Rank 

Brooke Archbold MIT L7 Ball 3.100 7.750 10.850 0.000 10.850 1 

Monica Horta TAN L7 Ball 2.300 7.500 9.800 0.000 9.800 2 

Talah Gobell TEM L7 Ball 2.400 7.400 9.800 0.000 9.800 2 

Lisa Du KK L7 Ball 2.250 7.150 9.400 0.000 9.400 4 

Hannah Fowler VEN L7 Ball 2.700 6.650 9.350 0.000 9.350 5 

Siobhan Donaghey VEN L7 Ball 2.200 6.950 9.150 0.000 9.150 6 

Naomi Normington TEM L7 Ball 2.000 6.750 8.750 0.000 8.750 7 

Chelsea Hampel TEM L7 Ball 2.000 6.600 8.600 0.000 8.600 8 

Sophie Kleiss TAN L7 Ball 1.800 6.700 8.500 0.000 8.500 9 

Tamara Gibson KK L7 Ball 1.500 6.250 7.750 0.000 7.750 10 
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Gymnast Name Club Level Apparatus 
Average 
Difficulty 

Adjusted 
Execution 

Base 
Score 

Technical 
Deduction 

Final 
Score Rank 

Brooke Archbold MIT L7 Clubs 2.800 7.450 10.250 0.000 10.250 1 

Monica Horta TAN L7 Clubs 2.400 7.450 9.850 0.000 9.850 2 

Hannah Fowler VEN L7 Clubs 2.700 6.550 9.250 0.000 9.250 3 

Chelsea Hampel TEM L7 Clubs 1.800 7.000 8.800 0.000 8.800 4 

Lisa Du KK L7 Clubs 2.100 6.550 8.650 0.000 8.650 5 

Siobhan Donaghey VEN L7 Clubs 2.100 6.450 8.550 0.000 8.550 6 

Sophie Kleiss TAN L7 Clubs 1.600 6.800 8.400 0.000 8.400 7 

Tamara Gibson KK L7 Clubs 1.950 6.450 8.400 0.000 8.400 7 

Naomi Normington TEM L7 Clubs 1.450 6.650 8.100 0.000 8.100 9 

Talah Gobell TEM L7 Clubs 1.050 6.350 7.400 0.000 7.400 10 

                    

                    

Gymnast Name Club Level Apparatus 
Average 
Difficulty 

Adjusted 
Execution 

Base 
Score 

Technical 
Deduction 

Final 
Score Rank 

Sophie Kleiss TAN L7 Ribbon 2.350 7.100 9.450 0.000 9.450 1 

Monica Horta TAN L7 Ribbon 2.150 7.300 9.450 0.000 9.450 1 

Chelsea Hampel TEM L7 Ribbon 1.950 6.850 8.800 0.000 8.800 3 

Talah Gobell TEM L7 Ribbon 1.900 6.750 8.650 0.000 8.650 4 

Brooke Archbold MIT L7 Ribbon 2.300 6.300 8.600 0.000 8.600 5 

Lisa Du KK L7 Ribbon 2.000 6.600 8.600 0.000 8.600 5 

Siobhan Donaghey VEN L7 Ribbon 1.900 6.600 8.500 0.000 8.500 7 

Hannah Fowler VEN L7 Ribbon 2.250 6.150 8.400 0.000 8.400 8 

Tamara Gibson KK L7 Ribbon 1.900 6.250 8.150 0.000 8.150 9 

Naomi Normington TEM L7 Ribbon 1.750 6.150 7.900 0.000 7.900 10 
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Name Club Level 

Apparatus 

Total Rank Free Rope Hoop Ball Clubs Ribbon 

Brooke Archbold MIT L7   10.350   10.850 10.250 8.600 40.050 1 

Monica Horta TAN L7   8.100   9.800 9.850 9.450 37.200 2 

Hannah Fowler VEN L7   9.000   9.350 9.250 8.400 36.000 3 

Siobhan Donaghey VEN L7   8.650   9.150 8.550 8.500 34.850 4 

Lisa Du KK L7   8.200   9.400 8.650 8.600 34.850 4 

Sophie Kleiss TAN L7   8.050   8.500 8.400 9.450 34.400 6 

Chelsea Hampel TEM L7   8.150   8.600 8.800 8.800 34.350 7 

Talah Gobell TEM L7   8.150   9.800 7.400 8.650 34.000 8 

Naomi Normington TEM L7   7.750   8.750 8.100 7.900 32.500 9 

Tamara Gibson KK L7   8.050   7.750 8.400 8.150 32.350 10 

 

Level 7 TEAM     

CLUB: TEMARIKA     

Gymnast Names Free Rope Hoop Ball Clubs Ribbon     

Chelsea Hampel   8.150 YES     8.600 YES 8.800 YES 8.800 YES     

Naomi Normington   7.750 YES     8.750 YES 8.100 YES 7.900 YES     

Talah Gobell   8.150 YES     9.800 YES 7.400 YES 8.650 YES     

                        Total: Rank: 

    24.050   27.150 24.300 25.350 100.850 1 
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LEVEL 8 JUNIOR 

Gymnast Name Club Level Apparatus 
Average 
Difficulty 

Adjusted 
Execution 

Base 
Score 

Technical 
Deduction 

Final 
Score Rank 

Sami Farrell VEN L8JNR Rope 3.350 7.200 10.550 0.000 10.550 1 

Victoria Chang VEN L8JNR Rope 3.300 7.050 10.350 0.000 10.350 2 

Riley Munn HFB L8JNR Rope 2.800 7.000 9.800 0.000 9.800 3 

Brianna Namocatcat VEN L8JNR Rope 1.800 6.350 8.150 0.000 8.150 4 

Isabeau Jacquier VEN L8JNR Rope 1.800 6.250 8.050 0.000 8.050 5 

                    

                    

Gymnast Name Club Level Apparatus 
Average 
Difficulty 

Adjusted 
Execution 

Base 
Score 

Technical 
Deduction 

Final 
Score Rank 

Sami Farrell VEN L8JNR Hoop 3.350 7.450 10.800 0.000 10.800 1 

Riley Munn HFB L8JNR Hoop 3.050 6.800 9.850 0.000 9.850 2 

Brianna Namocatcat VEN L8JNR Hoop 3.000 6.050 9.050 0.000 9.050 3 

Victoria Chang VEN L8JNR Hoop 2.100 6.750 8.850 0.300 8.550 4 

Isabeau Jacquier VEN L8JNR Hoop 1.950 6.050 8.000 0.000 8.000 5 

                    

                    

Gymnast Name Club Level Apparatus 
Average 
Difficulty 

Adjusted 
Execution 

Base 
Score 

Technical 
Deduction 

Final 
Score Rank 

Riley Munn HFB L8JNR Ball 3.500 7.600 11.100 0.000 11.100 1 

Sami Farrell VEN L8JNR Ball 3.000 7.550 10.550 0.000 10.550 2 

Victoria Chang VEN L8JNR Ball 2.800 7.150 9.950 0.000 9.950 3 

Brianna Namocatcat VEN L8JNR Ball 2.800 6.300 9.100 0.000 9.100 4 

Isabeau Jacquier VEN L8JNR Ball 1.650 6.900 8.550 0.000 8.550 5 
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Gymnast Name Club Level Apparatus 
Average 
Difficulty 

Adjusted 
Execution 

Base 
Score 

Technical 
Deduction 

Final 
Score Rank 

Sami Farrell VEN L8JNR Ribbon 3.650 7.350 11.000 0.000 11.000 1 

Riley Munn HFB L8JNR Ribbon 3.100 7.150 10.250 0.000 10.250 2 

Victoria Chang VEN L8JNR Ribbon 2.550 6.900 9.450 0.000 9.450 3 

Brianna Namocatcat VEN L8JNR Ribbon 2.400 6.200 8.600 0.000 8.600 4 

Isabeau Jacquier VEN L8JNR Ribbon 1.600 5.650 7.250 0.000 7.250 5 

 

Name Club Level 

Apparatus 

Total Rank Free Rope Hoop Ball Clubs Ribbon 

Sami Farrell VEN L8JNR   10.550 10.800 10.550   11.000 42.900 1 

Riley Munn HFB L8JNR   9.800 9.850 11.100   10.250 41.000 2 

Victoria Chang VEN L8JNR   10.350 8.550 9.950   9.450 38.300 3 

Brianna Namocatcat VEN L8JNR   8.150 9.050 9.100   8.600 34.900 4 

Isabeau Jacquier VEN L8JNR   8.050 8.000 8.550   7.250 31.850 5 

 

Level 8 Junior TEAM     

CLUB: VENIA     

Gymnast Names Free Rope Hoop Ball Clubs Ribbon     

Brianna Namocatcat   8.150 YES 9.050 YES 9.100 YES     8.600 YES     

Isabeau Jacquier   8.050   8.000   8.550       7.250       

Sami Farrell   10.550 YES 10.800 YES 10.550 YES     11.000 YES     

Victoria Chang   10.350 YES 8.550 YES 9.950 YES     9.450 YES     

                        Total: Rank: 

    29.050 28.400 29.600   29.050 116.100 1 
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LEVEL 8 

Gymnast Name Club Level Apparatus 
Average 
Difficulty 

Adjusted 
Execution 

Base 
Score 

Technical 
Deduction 

Final 
Score Rank 

Yaroslava Leonova ALT L8 Rope 4.300 7.400 11.700 0.000 11.700 1 

Faith Chin MIT L8 Rope 3.750 7.350 11.100 0.000 11.100 2 

Alisa Buglak VEN L8 Rope 3.100 7.200 10.300 0.000 10.300 3 

Olivia Moroney VEN L8 Rope 3.150 7.000 10.150 0.000 10.150 4 

Leste Deyzel MIT L8 Rope 2.400 6.600 9.000 0.000 9.000 5 

Bianca Foubert HFB L8 Rope 1.700 6.900 8.600 0.000 8.600 6 

Angel Allen ALG L8 Rope 1.450 6.350 7.800 0.000 7.800 7 

                    

                    

Gymnast Name Club Level Apparatus 
Average 
Difficulty 

Adjusted 
Execution 

Base 
Score 

Technical 
Deduction 

Final 
Score Rank 

Faith Chin MIT L8 Hoop 4.650 6.800 11.450 0.000 11.450 1 

Yaroslava Leonova ALT L8 Hoop 4.050 7.250 11.300 0.000 11.300 2 

Alisa Buglak VEN L8 Hoop 4.200 6.700 10.900 0.000 10.900 3 

Olivia Moroney VEN L8 Hoop 2.800 7.600 10.400 0.000 10.400 4 

Bianca Foubert HFB L8 Hoop 3.650 6.600 10.250 0.000 10.250 5 

Leste Deyzel MIT L8 Hoop 2.450 6.400 8.850 0.050 8.800 6 

Angel Allen ALG L8 Hoop 1.800 4.600 6.400 0.000 6.400 7 
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Gymnast Name Club Level Apparatus 
Average 
Difficulty 

Adjusted 
Execution 

Base 
Score 

Technical 
Deduction 

Final 
Score Rank 

Yaroslava Leonova ALT L8 Ball 3.800 7.700 11.500 0.000 11.500 1 

Faith Chin MIT L8 Ball 3.650 7.550 11.200 0.000 11.200 2 

Bianca Foubert HFB L8 Ball 2.850 7.550 10.400 0.000 10.400 3 

Alisa Buglak VEN L8 Ball 3.400 6.900 10.300 0.000 10.300 4 

Olivia Moroney VEN L8 Ball 3.000 6.800 9.800 0.000 9.800 5 

Leste Deyzel MIT L8 Ball 2.700 6.650 9.350 0.000 9.350 6 

Angel Allen ALG L8 Ball 2.400 5.800 8.200 0.050 8.150 7 

                    

 
                  

Gymnast Name Club Level Apparatus 
Average 
Difficulty 

Adjusted 
Execution 

Base 
Score 

Technical 
Deduction 

Final 
Score Rank 

Alisa Buglak VEN L8 Ribbon 3.850 7.000 10.850 0.000 10.850 1 

Yaroslava Leonova ALT L8 Ribbon 3.450 7.250 10.700 0.000 10.700 2 

Faith Chin MIT L8 Ribbon 3.500 6.600 10.100 0.000 10.100 3 

Bianca Foubert HFB L8 Ribbon 3.000 6.900 9.900 0.000 9.900 4 

Olivia Moroney VEN L8 Ribbon 2.900 6.150 9.050 0.000 9.050 5 

Leste Deyzel MIT L8 Ribbon 2.350 6.100 8.450 0.000 8.450 6 

Angel Allen ALG L8 Ribbon 2.050 6.050 8.100 0.300 7.800 7 
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Name Club Level 

Apparatus 

Total Rank Free Rope Hoop Ball Clubs Ribbon 

Yaroslava Leonova ALT L8   11.700 11.300 11.500   10.700 45.200 1 

Faith Chin MIT L8   11.100 11.450 11.200   10.100 43.850 2 

Alisa Buglak VEN L8   10.300 10.900 10.300   10.850 42.350 3 

Olivia Moroney VEN L8   10.150 10.400 9.800   9.050 39.400 4 

Bianca Foubert HFB L8   8.600 10.250 10.400   9.900 39.150 5 

Leste Deyzel MIT L8   9.000 8.800 9.350   8.450 35.600 6 

Angel Allen ALG L8   7.800 6.400 8.150   7.800 30.150 7 
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LEVEL 9 

Gymnast Name Club Level Apparatus 
Average 
Difficulty 

Adjusted 
Execution 

Base 
Score 

Technical 
Deduction 

Final 
Score Rank 

Claudia Foubert HFB L9 Rope 3.400 7.350 10.750 0.000 10.750 1 

Jayde Ormsby VEN L9 Rope 3.200 7.200 10.400 0.000 10.400 2 

Emma Roberts MIT L9 Rope 2.700 7.100 9.800 0.000 9.800 3 

Catherine Lyndon VEN L9 Rope 2.450 6.800 9.250 0.000 9.250 4 

Ashleigh Law TAN L9 Rope 2.350 6.800 9.150 0.000 9.150 5 

Rachael Baulderstone VEN L9 Rope 2.200 6.800 9.000 0.000 9.000 6 

                    

                    

Gymnast Name Club Level Apparatus 
Average 
Difficulty 

Adjusted 
Execution 

Base 
Score 

Technical 
Deduction 

Final 
Score Rank 

Jayde Ormsby VEN L9 Hoop 4.400 7.650 12.050 0.050 12.000 1 

Emma Roberts MIT L9 Hoop 3.900 7.650 11.550 0.000 11.550 2 

Claudia Foubert HFB L9 Hoop 3.700 7.350 11.050 0.000 11.050 3 

Ashleigh Law TAN L9 Hoop 3.650 7.050 10.700 0.000 10.700 4 

Rachael Baulderstone VEN L9 Hoop 3.750 6.700 10.450 0.000 10.450 5 

Catherine Lyndon VEN L9 Hoop 2.700 7.200 9.900 0.000 9.900 6 

                    

                    

Gymnast Name Club Level Apparatus 
Average 
Difficulty 

Adjusted 
Execution 

Base 
Score 

Technical 
Deduction 

Final 
Score Rank 

Emma Roberts MIT L9 Clubs 4.800 8.050 12.850 0.000 12.850 1 

Jayde Ormsby VEN L9 Clubs 4.150 7.550 11.700 0.000 11.700 2 

Catherine Lyndon VEN L9 Clubs 3.200 7.550 10.750 0.000 10.750 3 

Claudia Foubert HFB L9 Clubs 3.700 6.750 10.450 0.000 10.450 4 

Ashleigh Law TAN L9 Clubs 2.600 7.100 9.700 0.050 9.650 5 

Rachael Baulderstone VEN L9 Clubs 2.350 6.650 9.000 0.000 9.000 6 
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Gymnast Name Club Level Apparatus 
Average 
Difficulty 

Adjusted 
Execution 

Base 
Score 

Technical 
Deduction 

Final 
Score Rank 

Jayde Ormsby VEN L9 Ribbon 4.150 7.850 12.000 0.000 12.000 1 

Emma Roberts MIT L9 Ribbon 3.900 7.450 11.350 0.000 11.350 2 

Claudia Foubert HFB L9 Ribbon 3.850 7.050 10.900 0.000 10.900 3 

Rachael Baulderstone VEN L9 Ribbon 3.500 6.600 10.100 0.000 10.100 4 

Catherine Lyndon VEN L9 Ribbon 2.900 7.050 9.950 0.000 9.950 5 

Ashleigh Law TAN L9 Ribbon 2.700 7.050 9.750 0.000 9.750 6 

 

Name Club Level 

Apparatus 

Total Rank Free Rope Hoop Ball Clubs Ribbon 

Jayde Ormsby VEN L9   10.400 12.000   11.700 12.000 46.100 1 

Emma Roberts MIT L9   9.800 11.550   12.850 11.350 45.550 2 

Claudia Foubert HFB L9   10.750 11.050   10.450 10.900 43.150 3 

Catherine Lyndon VEN L9   9.250 9.900   10.750 9.950 39.850 4 

Ashleigh Law TAN L9   9.150 10.700   9.650 9.750 39.250 5 

Rachael Baulderstone VEN L9   9.000 10.450   9.000 10.100 38.550 6 

 

Level 9 TEAM     

CLUB: VENIA     

Gymnast Names Free Rope Hoop Ball Clubs Ribbon     

Catherine Lyndon   9.250 YES 9.900 YES     10.750 YES 9.950 YES     

Jayde Ormsby   10.400 YES 12.000 YES     11.700 YES 12.000 YES     

Rachael Baulderstone   9.000 YES 10.450 YES     9.000 YES 10.100 YES     

                        Total: Rank: 

    28.650 32.350   31.450 32.050 124.500 1 
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LEVEL 10 

Gymnast Name Club Level Apparatus 
Average 
Difficulty 

Adjusted 
Execution 

Base 
Score 

Technical 
Deduction 

Final 
Score Rank 

Elizabeth Inaba-Hill ALT L10 Hoop 4.950 7.900 12.850 0.000 12.850 1 

Emily Abbot VEN L10 Hoop 3.950 7.950 11.900 0.000 11.900 2 

Brittany Law TAN L10 Hoop 4.000 7.700 11.700 0.000 11.700 3 

Jasmin Donaghey VEN L10 Hoop 3.150 7.200 10.350 0.000 10.350 4 

                    

                    

Gymnast Name Club Level Apparatus 
Average 
Difficulty 

Adjusted 
Execution 

Base 
Score 

Technical 
Deduction 

Final 
Score Rank 

Elizabeth Inaba-Hill ALT L10 Ball 5.900 8.400 14.300 0.000 14.300 1 

Emily Abbot VEN L10 Ball 4.100 8.000 12.100 0.000 12.100 2 

Jasmin Donaghey VEN L10 Ball 3.600 7.700 11.300 0.000 11.300 3 

Brittany Law TAN L10 Ball 3.750 7.400 11.150 0.000 11.150 4 

                    

                    

Gymnast Name Club Level Apparatus 
Average 
Difficulty 

Adjusted 
Execution 

Base 
Score 

Technical 
Deduction 

Final 
Score Rank 

Elizabeth Inaba-Hill ALT L10 Clubs 5.450 7.100 12.550 0.000 12.550 1 

Emily Abbot VEN L10 Clubs 4.050 7.800 11.850 0.000 11.850 2 

Jasmin Donaghey VEN L10 Clubs 3.500 7.500 11.000 0.000 11.000 3 

Brittany Law TAN L10 Clubs 3.400 7.400 10.800 0.000 10.800 4 
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Gymnast Name Club Level Apparatus 
Average 
Difficulty 

Adjusted 
Execution 

Base 
Score 

Technical 
Deduction 

Final 
Score Rank 

Elizabeth Inaba-Hill ALT L10 Ribbon 5.600 7.950 13.550 0.000 13.550 1 

Emily Abbot VEN L10 Ribbon 4.100 8.000 12.100 0.000 12.100 2 

Brittany Law TAN L10 Ribbon 4.100 7.650 11.750 0.000 11.750 3 

Jasmin Donaghey VEN L10 Ribbon 3.400 7.700 11.100 0.000 11.100 4 

 

Name Club Level 

Apparatus 

Total Rank Free Rope Hoop Ball Clubs Ribbon 

Elizabeth Inaba-Hill ALT L10     12.850 14.300 12.550 13.550 53.250 1 

Emily Abbot VEN L10     11.900 12.100 11.850 12.100 47.950 2 

Brittany Law TAN L10     11.700 11.150 10.800 11.750 45.400 3 

Jasmin Donaghey VEN L10     10.350 11.300 11.000 11.100 43.750 4 

Abbie Johnston VEN L10     0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 5 
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JUNIOR INTERNATIONAL 

Gymnast Name Club Level Apparatus 
Average 
Difficulty 

Adjusted 
Execution 

Base 
Score 

Technical 
Deduction 

Final 
Score Rank 

Rhiannon van Zuydam VEN JNR Int Rope 2.950 7.700 10.650 0.050 10.600 1 

                    

                    

Gymnast Name Club Level Apparatus 
Average 
Difficulty 

Adjusted 
Execution 

Base 
Score 

Technical 
Deduction 

Final 
Score Rank 

Rhiannon van Zuydam VEN JNR Int Hoop 4.100 7.800 11.900 0.000 11.900 1 

                    

                    

Gymnast Name Club Level Apparatus 
Average 
Difficulty 

Adjusted 
Execution 

Base 
Score 

Technical 
Deduction 

Final 
Score Rank 

Rhiannon van Zuydam VEN JNR Int Ball 3.300 6.900 10.200 0.000 10.200 1 

                    

                    

Gymnast Name Club Level Apparatus 
Average 
Difficulty 

Adjusted 
Execution 

Base 
Score 

Technical 
Deduction 

Final 
Score Rank 

Rhiannon van Zuydam VEN JNR Int Clubs 3.000 8.250 11.250 0.050 11.200 1 

 

Name Club Level 

Apparatus 

Total Rank Free Rope Hoop Ball Clubs Ribbon 

Rhiannon van Zuydam VEN JNR INT   10.600 11.900 10.200 11.200   43.900 1 
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SENIOR INTERNATIONAL 

Gymnast Name Club Level Apparatus 
Average 
Difficulty 

Adjusted 
Execution 

Base 
Score 

Technical 
Deduction 

Final 
Score Rank 

Marnie Fiebig VEN SNR Int Hoop 4.600 8.050 12.650 0.000 12.650 1 

Anna Karaganova HFB SNR Int Hoop 4.500 7.650 12.150 0.000 12.150 2 

Taylor Tirahardjo PRA SNR Int Ball 3.950 7.900 11.850 0.050 11.800 3 

                    

Gymnast Name Club Level Apparatus 
Average 
Difficulty 

Adjusted 
Execution 

Base 
Score 

Technical 
Deduction 

Final 
Score Rank 

Anna Karaganova HFB SNR Int Ball 5.750 7.900 13.650 0.000 13.650 1 

Marnie Fiebig VEN SNR Int Ball 4.900 8.200 13.100 0.000 13.100 2 

Taylor Tirahardjo PRA SNR Int Ball 3.950 7.900 11.850 0.050 11.800 3 

                    

Gymnast Name Club Level Apparatus 
Average 
Difficulty 

Adjusted 
Execution 

Base 
Score 

Technical 
Deduction 

Final 
Score Rank 

Marnie Fiebig VEN SNR Int Clubs 5.000 8.350 13.350 0.000 13.350 1 

Anna Karaganova HFB SNR Int Clubs 4.800 7.550 12.350 0.000 12.350 2 

Taylor Tirahardjo PRA SNR Int Clubs 3.000 6.750 9.750 0.000 9.750 3 

                    

Gymnast Name Club Level Apparatus 
Average 
Difficulty 

Adjusted 
Execution 

Base 
Score 

Technical 
Deduction 

Final 
Score Rank 

Taylor Tirahardjo PRA SNR Int Ribbon 4.550 7.550 12.100 0.000 12.100 1 

Anna Karaganova HFB SNR Int Ribbon 5.000 6.950 11.950 0.000 11.950 2 

Marnie Fiebig VEN SNR Int Ribbon 4.400 7.050 11.450 0.000 11.450 3 
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Name Club Level 

Apparatus 

Total Rank Free Rope Hoop Ball Clubs Ribbon 

Marnie Fiebig VEN SNR INT     12.650 13.100 13.350 11.450 50.550 1 

Anna Karaganova HFB SNR INT     12.150 13.650 12.350 11.950 50.100 2 

Taylor Tirahardjo PRA SNR INT     12.300 11.800 9.750 12.100 45.950 3 
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GROUP 

Gymnast Names Club Level Apparatus 
Average 
Difficulty 

Adjusted 
Execution 

Base 
Score 

Technical 
Deductio
n 

Final 
Score Rank 

Aika Young, Zoe Cox, Anita Kaleynik, 
Isabeau Jacquier, Onyx Jacquier 
(Performance 1) VEN 

SUB JNR 
GRP BALL 1.000 5.300 6.300 0.500 5.800 2 

Lily Boskemper, Sophia Naismith, Riley 
Munn, Bianca Foubert, Claudia Foubert 
(Performance 1) HFB 

OPEN 
GRP CLUBS 3.550 6.250 9.800 0.000 9.800 2 

Jasmin Donaghey, Abbie Johnston, 
Siobhan Donaghey, Olivia Moroney, 
Catherine Lyndon, Alisa Buglak 
(Performance 1) VEN 

OPEN 
GRP CLUBS 3.500 5.400 8.900 0.000 8.900 3 

Aika Young, Zoe Cox, Anita Kaleynik, 
Isabeau Jacquier, Onyx Jacquier 
(Performance 2) VEN 

SUB JNR 
GRP BALL 1.300 5.850 7.150 0.000 7.150 1 

Lily Boskemper, Sophia Naismith, Riley 
Munn, Bianca Foubert, Claudia Foubert 
(Performance 2) HFB 

OPEN 
GRP CLUBS 4.200 5.750 9.950 0.000 9.950 1 

Jasmin Donaghey, Abbie Johnston, 
Siobhan Donaghey, Olivia Moroney, 
Catherine Lyndon, Alisa Buglak 
(Performance 2) VEN 

OPEN 
GRP CLUBS 3.800 4.900 8.700 0.000 8.700 4 
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Group All-Around                   

Gymnast Names Club Level Apparatus 
Performa

nce 1 
Performa

nce 2 Total Rank 

    

    

Aika Young, Zoe Cox, Anita Kaleynik, 
Isabeau Jacquier, Onyx Jacquier VEN 

SUB JNR 
GRP BALL 5.800 7.150 12.950 1     

                    

Lily Boskemper, Sophia Naismith, 
Riley Munn, Bianca Foubert, Claudia 
Foubert HFB 

OPEN 
GRP CLUBS 9.800 9.950 19.750 1     

Jasmin Donaghey, Abbie Johnston, 
Siobhan Donaghey, Olivia Moroney, 
Catherine Lyndon, Alisa Buglak VEN 

OPEN 
GRP CLUBS 8.900 8.700 17.600 2     

 


